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HR 3531
Creating Access to Rehabilitation for Every Senior (CARES) Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Nov 19, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Nov 19, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3531 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (31 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Carney, John C., Jr. [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen W. [D-HI-1] D · HI Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Dec 2, 2013

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Dec 10, 2013

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Jan 7, 2014

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH May 29, 2014

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY May 29, 2014

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Jun 9, 2014

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jun 11, 2014

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Jul 8, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jul 22, 2014

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Sep 11, 2014

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Nov 12, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Nov 19, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 19, 2013) 

Creating Access to Rehabilitation for Every Senior (CARES) Act of 2013 - Amends title XVIII (Medicare) of the Social

Security Act with respect to coverage of extended care services without regard to the three-day prior hospitalization

requirement (non-post-hospital extended care services).

Restricts such coverage to non-post-hospital extended care services in a qualified skilled nursing facility.

Directs the Medicare Payment Advisory Commission (MEDPAC) to study the cost of impact of this Act.

Actions Timeline

Nov 19, 2013: Introduced in House
Nov 19, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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